

For Immediate Release: November 12, 2010

Contact: Angelina Berghela Email: angie@caphill.com
Phone: 518.463.8644

CAPITOL HILL MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC. WELCOMES THE NEW YORK ANTI CAR THEFT AND FRAUD ASSOCIATION AND THE NEW YORK ALLIANCE AGAINST INSURANCE FRAUD TO THE CENTER OF NON-PROFIT DEVELOPMENT

Capitol Hill Management Services Inc., (CHMS) has announced that the New York Anti Car Theft and Fraud Association (NYACT) and the New York Alliance Against Insurance Fraud (NYAAIF) as Center for Non-Profit Development clients.

Capitol Hill Management Services (CHMS) will provide NYACT with a full range of association management services including administrative services, website management, strategic planning, event planning, communications and financial services. NYACT was established to promote cooperation between the insurance industry, law enforcement, and other interested entities in the fight to reduce the escalating cost of vehicle theft and insurance fraud. The Association consists of all segments of the insurance industry including self insurers, law enforcement and the regulators. For more information about NYACT visit: www.nyact.org

CHMS will also provide NYAAIF with a full range of association management services including administrative services, website management, strategic planning, event planning, communications and financial services. NYAAIF is a cooperative effort by insurance companies to educate consumers about the costs of insurance fraud, the many forms it can take and what they can do to fight back. For more information about NYAAIF visit: www.fraudny.org

The Center for Non-Profit Development, a division of Capitol Hill Management Services, Inc. is an alternative for non-profit organizations and associations seeking to maximize their potential through shared services and professional synergy. For more information about the Center for Non-Profit Development visit: www.caphill.com

###

Editor's Note: For more information or to speak with Capitol Hill Management President John Graziano, Jr. contact Angie Berghela at 518.463.8644.